
Rýšův běh Příbraz 2025 - 7,2 km - výsledky
Pořadí Číslo Křestní

jméno
Příjmení Rok

narození
Tým Celkový

čas
Ztráta Celkové

pořadí

Pohlaví: Muž

1 82 Václav Zajíc 1979 TJ Jiskra Nová Bystřice 28:01,38 0,00 1

2 62 Luboš Horký 1972 Žďár 28:02,31 0,93 2

3 60 Jiří Diviš 1975 CBC TEAM 29:21,24 1:19,86 3

4 76 Pavel Schneider 1987 31:01,10 2:59,72 5

5 61 David Hercog 2004 Pejsci 32:23,59 4:22,21 7

6 73 Tomáš Průcha 2005 TCV Jindřichův Hradec 32:54,66 4:53,28 8

7 78 Marek Štorek 1990 Jindřichův Hradec 33:55,77 5:54,39 9

8 83 Vítězslav Sochor 1981 Rozběháme Jindřichohradecko
- Mníšek

40:17,63 12:16,25 14

Pohlaví: Žena

1 81 Anežka Votavová 2005 TCV Jindřichův Hradec 30:00,33 1:58,95 4

2 66 Hana Jakubíčková 1986 Nový Vojířov 31:33,61 3:32,23 6

3 77 Jana Sochorová 1985 Rozběháme Jindřichohradecko
- Mníšek

36:56,03 8:54,65 10

4 59 Daniela Altschulová 1975 Jeníčkovy Mařenky JH 37:28,83 9:27,45 11

5 70 Markéta Picková 1989 Jenickovy Marenky 38:36,74 10:35,36 12

6 74 Kristýna Pundová 1988 Rozběháme Jindřichohradecko 39:54,88 11:53,50 13

7 80 Denisa Veselá 1972 Jindrichuv Hradec 41:12,83 13:11,45 15

8 68 Ivona Kinclová 1982 TCV Jindřichův Hradec 44:52,64 16:51,26 16

9 79 Lucie Tischlerová 1973 Jeníčkovy Mařenky 48:41,34 20:39,96 17

10 84 Pavla Kašparů 1986 Jeníčkovy Mařenky 48:42,24 20:40,86 18
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Rýšův běh Příbraz 2025 - 11,5 km - výsledky
Pořadí Číslo Křestní

jméno
Příjmení Rok

narození
Tým Celkový

čas
Ztráta Celkové

pořadí

Pohlaví: Muž

1 30 Michal Stach 1985 Jindřichův Hradec 46:43,63 0,00 1

2 24 Antonín Valda 2009 SK Kardašova Řečice 48:55,36 2:11,73 2

3 5 Jan Petrou 1964 ski velesin 49:23,26 2:39,63 3

4 13 Zdeněk Rosa 1975 Hopman Team Žatec 52:07,28 5:23,65 4

5 26 Oldřich Veselý 1971 Jindřichův Hradec 52:56,52 6:12,89 5

6 4 Milan Pazour 1965 HSK Jindřichův Hradec 54:17,07 7:33,44 7

7 6 Karel Ráftl 1976 Lovětín 54:47,32 8:03,69 8

8 2 Martin Hercog 1996 Jindřichův Hradec 57:18,04 10:34,41 9

9 21 Marek Šalanda 1980 Plavecký klub Jindřichův
Hradec

58:45,44 12:01,81 12

10 28 Josef Vlk 1981 Rozběháme
Jindřichohradecko

58:52,95 12:09,32 13

11 16 Dániel Somogyi 1979 Třeboň 1:01:28,91 14:45,28 14

12 31 Zdeněk Zabloudil 1977 Jindřichův Hradec 1:04:08,64 17:25,01 15

13 3 Ivan Kuchyňka 1966 SK Kardašova Řečice 1:10:30,80 23:47,17 17

DNS 1 Jakub Ďoubal 1990 BREZKA DNS

Pohlaví: Žena

1 22 Eva Štěpánková 1989 53:08,82 6:25,19 6

2 29 Martina Řádová 1978 Jindřichův Hradec 57:53,32 11:09,69 10

3 25 Marie Valdová 1977 SK Kardašova Řečice 58:45,34 12:01,71 11

4 23 Jarmila Tourková 1977 SK Kardašova Řečice 1:07:39,63 20:56,00 16
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Rýšův běh Příbraz 2025 - 7,2 km - výsledky
Pořadí Číslo Křestní

jméno
Příjmení Pohlaví Rok

narození
Tým Celkový

čas
Ztráta Celkové

pořadí

1 82 Václav Zajíc Muž 1979 TJ Jiskra Nová Bystřice 28:01,38 0,00 1

2 62 Luboš Horký Muž 1972 Žďár 28:02,31 0,93 2

3 60 Jiří Diviš Muž 1975 CBC TEAM 29:21,24 1:19,86 3

4 81 Anežka Votavová Žena 2005 TCV Jindřichův Hradec 30:00,33 1:58,95 4

5 76 Pavel Schneider Muž 1987 31:01,10 2:59,72 5

6 66 Hana Jakubíčková Žena 1986 Nový Vojířov 31:33,61 3:32,23 6

7 61 David Hercog Muž 2004 Pejsci 32:23,59 4:22,21 7

8 73 Tomáš Průcha Muž 2005 TCV Jindřichův Hradec 32:54,66 4:53,28 8

9 78 Marek Štorek Muž 1990 Jindřichův Hradec 33:55,77 5:54,39 9

10 77 Jana Sochorová Žena 1985 Rozběháme
Jindřichohradecko -
Mníšek

36:56,03 8:54,65 10

11 59 Daniela Altschulová Žena 1975 Jeníčkovy Mařenky JH 37:28,83 9:27,45 11

12 70 Markéta Picková Žena 1989 Jenickovy Marenky 38:36,74 10:35,36 12

13 74 Kristýna Pundová Žena 1988 Rozběháme
Jindřichohradecko

39:54,88 11:53,50 13

14 83 Vítězslav Sochor Muž 1981 Rozběháme
Jindřichohradecko -
Mníšek

40:17,63 12:16,25 14

15 80 Denisa Veselá Žena 1972 Jindrichuv Hradec 41:12,83 13:11,45 15

16 68 Ivona Kinclová Žena 1982 TCV Jindřichův Hradec 44:52,64 16:51,26 16

17 79 Lucie Tischlerová Žena 1973 Jeníčkovy Mařenky 48:41,34 20:39,96 17

18 84 Pavla Kašparů Žena 1986 Jeníčkovy Mařenky 48:42,24 20:40,86 18
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Rýšův běh Příbraz 2025 - 11,5 km - výsledky
Pořadí Číslo Křestní

jméno
Příjmení Pohlaví Rok

narození
Tým Celkový

čas
Ztráta Celkové

pořadí

1 30 Michal Stach Muž 1985 Jindřichův Hradec 46:43,63 0,00 1

2 24 Antonín Valda Muž 2009 SK Kardašova Řečice 48:55,36 2:11,73 2

3 5 Jan Petrou Muž 1964 ski velesin 49:23,26 2:39,63 3

4 13 Zdeněk Rosa Muž 1975 Hopman Team Žatec 52:07,28 5:23,65 4

5 26 Oldřich Veselý Muž 1971 Jindřichův Hradec 52:56,52 6:12,89 5

6 22 Eva Štěpánková Žena 1989 53:08,82 6:25,19 6

7 4 Milan Pazour Muž 1965 HSK Jindřichův
Hradec

54:17,07 7:33,44 7

8 6 Karel Ráftl Muž 1976 Lovětín 54:47,32 8:03,69 8

9 2 Martin Hercog Muž 1996 Jindřichův Hradec 57:18,04 10:34,41 9

10 29 Martina Řádová Žena 1978 Jindřichův Hradec 57:53,32 11:09,69 10

11 25 Marie Valdová Žena 1977 SK Kardašova Řečice 58:45,34 12:01,71 11

12 21 Marek Šalanda Muž 1980 Plavecký klub
Jindřichův Hradec

58:45,44 12:01,81 12

13 28 Josef Vlk Muž 1981 Rozběháme
Jindřichohradecko

58:52,95 12:09,32 13

14 16 Dániel Somogyi Muž 1979 Třeboň 1:01:28,91 14:45,28 14

15 31 Zdeněk Zabloudil Muž 1977 Jindřichův Hradec 1:04:08,64 17:25,01 15

16 23 Jarmila Tourková Žena 1977 SK Kardašova Řečice 1:07:39,63 20:56,00 16

17 3 Ivan Kuchyňka Muž 1966 SK Kardašova Řečice 1:10:30,80 23:47,17 17

DNS 1 Jakub Ďoubal Muž 1990 BREZKA DNS
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